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S.2 Q.1.1 Do you think Mail service for travelling Canadians is available to Canadians at the Canadian goverment offices around the worLd?

REGION GENDER AGE LANGUAGE H.H. INCOME
-------------------------------------- ------------ ----------------------- -------------- ----------------------

REST
Under OF Under

TOTAL B.C. Prairies Ontario Quebec Atlantic Male FemaLe 35 35-44 45-54 55+ EngLish French CANADA S30k $30-49.9K E50k+
----- ----- -------- ------- ------ -------- ----- ------ ----- ----- ----- ----- ------- ------ ------ ----- ---------- -----

Unweighted row 803 98 138 293 200 74 398 405 275 165 134 229 615 188 603 279 186 245
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 800 96 136 296. 202 70 396 404 274 164 136 226 610 190 598 274 183 250

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Yes 387 45 69 137 103 34 193 194 139 86 61 100 288 99 284 141 82 122
48.4 46.9 50.7 46.2 50.8 47.9 48.7 48.1 50.8 52.5 45.0 44.5 47.3 51.9 47.6 51.3 44.9 48.6

No 206 24 32 82 48 20 109 98 79 44 36 48 161 45 158 56 53 77
25.8 25.2 23.6 27.7 23.9 28.3 27.4 24.2 28.8 26.6 26.3 21.2 26.4 23.8 26.5 20.6 28.9 30.9

Dont know 207 27 35 77 51 17 95 112 56 34 39 77 160 46 155 77 48 51
25.8 27.9 25.7 26.1 25.3 23.8 23.9 27.7 20.4 20.9 28.7 34.3 26.3 24.3 26.0 28.2 26.2 20.5

D.N.S.


